Details of Earlier Purchases (both
Movable/Immovable) as per Point 3 of Hon’ble Court’s
C.L. No. 25/Admin(A) dated 13.07.1998 made from the
date of joining of the service.

[Movable properly exceeding to value Rs.10,000/- and
immovable Properly].

Raj Chakravorty
Civil Judge(J.D.)
Jalaun at Oral
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« SBI

Account Name : Mr. Arnav Raj Chakravorty

Address : 8/0: Utpal Kumar Chakravorty 192
PARDEVANPUR

R Kanpur-208007

Kanpur Nagar }

Date : 14 Oct 2020

Account Number : 0000C037958297920

Aceount Description : SBCHQ-SGSP-PUB IND-GOLD-INR

Branch : LAL BUNGLAW, KANPUR

Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) 2.7

MOD Balance 1 0.00

CIF No. : 85825900536

IFS Code :SBIN0016582

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code 1208002107

{(Magnetic Ink Character Pecognition)

Nomination Registered  : Yes

Balance as on 1 Sep 2018 : 0.00 i

Account Statement from 1 Sep 2018 to 31 Mar 2019

QI

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
: Date No.
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,000.00
2018 2018|UPI/CR/827218208036/UTPAL (FROM :
KU/SBIN/9889261361- 4898991162096
23 Oct 23 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB 4031-4031 |000000001896106 5,021.00 6,021.00
2018 2018|- S017102018CTE1
631583
25 Oct 25 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,098.00 3,923.00
2018 2018 | UPI/DR/829822994658/AMAZO | 4898743162090
e N/UTIB/amazon @ apl/R-
28 Oct 28 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 999.00 2,924.00
2018 2018|UPI/DR/830046703437/Flipkart/ (4898290162091
YESB/fkrt@ybl/C-
1 Nov 2018 1 Nov 2018|BY TRANSFER-INB 4031- 24189709850311 76,094.00 79,018.00
02018CTE265694
. 600002
et TRANSF
1 Nov 2018| 1 Nov 2018 TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.00 79,017.00
UPI/DR/830521966218/PROMI |4898865162091
T K/CITl/promit.cha-
1 Nov 2018| 1 Nov 2018|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 51.00 79,068.00
UPI/CR/830521895476/GO0OG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-paym- 4897715162092
1 Nov 2018 1 Nov 2018|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 79,069.00
UPI/CR/830521111099/promit |FROM
¢/CIT|/promit.cha- 4898971162090
1 Nov 2018| 1 Nov 2018| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 151.00 78,918.00
UPI/DR/830522975150/ANUSH 4898862162094
REE/CNRB/galaxy.glo- "
1 Nov 2018| 1 Nov 2018|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER ' 11.00 78,929.00
- UPI/CR/830522927959/GO0OG |FROM
e LEPAY/JTIB/goog-paym- 4899352162097
1 Nov 2018/ 1 Nov 2018|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 151.00 79,080.00
UPI/CR/830522327723/ANUSH | FROM
REE/CNRB/galaxy.glo- 4899351162098
1 Nov 2018 1 Nov 2018 TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 36,000.00 43,080.00
UPI/DR/830522986204/PROMI |4898863162093
T K/CITl/promit.cha- Y ~




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balanoe’
Date No.
4 Nov 2018| 4 Nov 2018| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 42,880.00
UPI/DR/830814479373/paytm/l |4898758162093
_— CIC/paytm @icic/Oi-
9 Nov 2018| 9 Nov 2018 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4390 500.00 42,380.00
SBI AIR FORCE COMPLE
KANPUR-
9 Nov 2018| 9 Nov 2018 | REVERSE ATM WDL-- 500.00 42,880.00
9 Nov 2018| 9 Nov 2018|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4391 1,000.00 41,880.00
i SBl AIR FORCE COMPLE
ks KANPUR-
25 Nov 25 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 83291 10,000.00 31,880.00
2018 2018|INDUSIND BANK
LUCKNOW-
25 Nov 25 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 83291 4,000.00 27,880.00
2018 2018|INDUSIND BANK
LUCKNOW-
5 Dec 2018| 5 Dec 2018(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 77,756.00 1,05,636.00
- Ein NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI339 |[FROM
'1I' 8R5E51 39515*JALUAN(ORAI) 3199412044307
18 Dec 18 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 329.00 1,05,307.00
2018 2018|UPI/DR/835123899376/paytm/| |4898733162092
CIC/paytm @icic/Oi-
18 Dec 18 Dec | by debit card- 1,299.00 1,04,008.00
-~ 2018 2012 |SBIPOS001451615108NIKHAR
A AND TOMPANY
LUCKNGW-
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 341.00 1,04,349.00
2018 2018
27 Dec 27 Dec|by debit card-OTHPOS198235 5,099.00 99,250.00
2018 2018|PLANET FASHION,,.
’ LUCKNOW-
4 Jan 2019 4 Jan 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 77,756.00 1,77,006.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI004 |FROM
jr 9H6E5357653*JALUAN(ORAI) 3199421044306
11 Jan 11 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 1,75,006.00
2019 2019|UPI/DR/901113339625/PROMI |4898880162091
T K/CITl/promit.cha-
.20 Jan 20 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 113 8,500.00 1,66,506.00
2019 2019(VIRAT MARKET
LUCKNOW-
27 Jan 27 Jan|by debit card-OTHPQOS874918 5,000.00 1,61,506.00
2019 2019|LIFE STYLE LUCKNOW
29 Jan 29 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 1,63,506.00
2019 2019|UPI/CR/902911925751/promit |FROM
v ¢/CITl/promit.cha/UPI- 4899340162090
2 F=b 2019| 2 Feb 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 77,756.00 2,41,262.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI033 |FROM
_1|_ %75341 814*JALUAN(ORAI)  |3199675044306
3 Feb 2019| 3 Feb 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.00 2,41,261.00
UPI/DR/903416247580/UBER |4898756162095
8K IND/UTIB/uber @ axisb/charg-
3 Feb 2019| 3 Feb 2019/ TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.00 2,41,260.00
UPI/DR/903416252843/UBER |4898756162095
IND/UTIB/uber @ axisb/charg-
5 Feb 2019| 5 Feb 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 2,41,261.00
UPI1/903416252843/REVERSAL |FROM
= 4897690162095
5 Feb 2019| 5 Feb 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 2,41,262.00
>k UP1/903416247580/REVERSAL |FROM
= 4897690162095
19 Feb 19 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 90501 10,000.00 2,31,262.00
2019 2019|INDUSIND BANK LIMITED
LUCKNOW-
23 Feb 23 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 120.61 2,31,141.39
2019 2019|UPI/DR/905421421815/UBER |4898752162099
p //C{/I_NQIUTIBluber@axisb/charg-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Dehit Credit Balance
Date No.
24 Feb 24 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 137.68 2,31,003.71
52019 2019|UPI/DR/905512048329/UBER (4898757162094
- IND/UTIB/uber @ axisb/charg-
26 Feb 26 Feb| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 91.55 2,30,912.16
2019 2019|UPI/DR/905705804921/UBER 4898733162092
IND/UTIB/uber @ axisb/charg-
4 Mar 2019| 4 Mar 2019| TO TRANSFER- ' TRANSFER TO 20,000.00
UPI/DR/906315390106/VC 4898802162094
4 P Motor/sbin/3046859192/Booki-
€ Mar 2019| 6 Mar 2012|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,773.00 2,12,685.16
NEFT*F.BISOGOUPEP*RBI065 |FROM
JI' 982531009*JALUAN(ORAI)  |3199678044303
RE-
7 Mar 2019| 7 Mar 2019| TO TRANSFER-INB NPS 77312639647211G 500.71 2,12,184.45
National Pension Syst- AFOSMIR1
TRANSFER TO
.10 Mar 10 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 282.00 2,11,902.45
- 2019 2019|UPI/DR/906822869398/Maharaj 4898905162098
/INDB/g98414085@/Pay t-
11 Mar 11 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 79,756.00 2,91,658.45
2019 2019|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI070 |FROM
}%?BOSTBS*JALUAN(OHAI) 3199419044300
. 13 Mar 13 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 90721 10,000.00 2,81,658.45
2019 2019|UBI ORAI BR JALAUN-
16 Mar 16 Mar|DEBIT-NPS CHARGES- 148.00 2,81,510.45
2019 2019 T —
25 Mar 25 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 52,677.00 2,28,833.45H
2019 2019|UPI/DR '908414219887/VCMoto| 489881 3162092
rs/sbin/3046859192/VC mo-
. 25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,787.00 2,30,620.45| .
| - ¥2019 2019
28 Mar 28 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15.00 2,30,635.45
2019 2019|UPI/CR/208702520102/GOOG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI- |4898974162097

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

*={his is a computer generated statement and dog$ not require a signature.
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